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MARFRET MARFRET

BANAK TG NIKE ERATO LUCIE SCHULTE STADT SEVILLA STADT CADIZ

Cycle 93 17050035 17050036 17050037 17050038 17050039 17050040

Fri 21 Jul Fri 28 Jul Fri 04 Aug Fri 11 Aug Fri 18 Aug Fri 25 Aug

Mon 24 Jul Mon 31 Jul Mon 07 Aug Mon 14 Aug Mon 21 Aug Tue 29 Aug

Tue 25 Jul Tue 01 Aug Tue 08 Aug Tue 15 Aug Tue 22 Aug Wed 30 Aug

Thu 27 Jul Thu 03 Aug Thu 10 Aug Thu 17 Aug Thu 24 Aug Thu 31 Aug

Fri 28 Jul Fri 04 Aug Fri 11 Aug Fri 18 Aug Fri 25 Aug Sat 02 Sep

Sat 29 Jul Sat 05 Aug Sat 12 Aug Sat 19 Aug Sat 26 Aug Sun 03 Sep

Mon 31 Jul Mon 07 Aug Mon 14 Aug Mon 21 Aug Mon 28 Aug Wed 06 Sep

Wed 09 Aug Wed 16 Aug Wed 23 Aug Wed 30 Aug Thu 07 Sep Wed 13 Sep

Thu 10 Aug Thu 17 Aug Thu 24 Aug Thu 31 Aug Fri 08 Sep Thu 14 Sep

Sun 13 Aug Sun 20 Aug Sun 27 Aug Sun 03 Sep Sun 10 Sep Sun 17 Sep

Tue 15 Aug Tue 22 Aug Tue 29 Aug Tue 05 Sep Tue 12 Sep Tue 19 Sep

Thu 17 Aug Thu 24 Aug Thu 31 Aug Thu 07 Sep Thu 14 Sep Thu 21 Sep

Sat 19 Aug Sat 26 Aug Mon 04 Sep Sat 09 Sep Sat 16 Sep Sat 23 Sep

Thu 24 Aug Thu 31 Aug Thu 07 Sep Thu 14 Sep Thu 21 Sep Thu 28 Sep

Fri 01 Sep Fri 08 Sep Fri 15 Sep Fri 22 Sep Fri 29 Sep Fri 06 Oct

MARFRET MARFRET

BANAK TG NIKE ERATO LUCIE SCHULTE STADT SEVILLA STADT CADIZ

Cycle 94 17050041 17050042 17050043 17050044 17050045 17050046

Fri 01 Sep Fri 08 Sep Fri 15 Sep Fri 22 Sep Fri 29 Sep Fri 06 Oct

Mon 04 Sep Mon 11 Sep Mon 18 Sep Mon 25 Sep Mon 02 Oct Mon 09 Oct

Tue 05 Sep Tue 12 Sep Tue 19 Sep Tue 26 Sep Tue 03 Oct Tue 10 Oct

Thu 07 Sep Thu 14 Sep Thu 21 Sep Thu 28 Sep Thu 05 Oct Thu 12 Oct

Fri 08 Sep Fri 15 Sep Fri 22 Sep Fri 29 Sep Fri 06 Oct Fri 13 Oct

Sat 09 Sep Sat 16 Sep Sat 23 Sep Sat 30 Sep Sat 07 Oct Sat 14 Oct

Mon 11 Sep Mon 18 Sep Mon 25 Sep Mon 02 Oct Mon 09 Oct Mon 16 Oct

Wed 20 Sep Wed 27 Sep Wed 04 Oct Wed 11 Oct Wed 18 Oct Wed 25 Oct

Thu 21 Sep Thu 28 Sep Thu 05 Oct Thu 12 Oct Thu 19 Oct Thu 26 Oct

Sun 24 Sep Sun 01 Oct Sun 08 Oct Sun 15 Oct Sun 22 Oct Sun 29 Oct

Tue 26 Sep Tue 03 Oct Tue 10 Oct Tue 17 Oct Tue 24 Oct Tue 31 Oct

Thu 28 Sep Thu 05 Oct Thu 12 Oct Thu 19 Oct Thu 26 Oct Thu 02 Nov

Sat 30 Sep Sat 07 Oct Sat 14 Oct Sat 21 Oct Sat 28 Oct Sat 04 Nov

Thu 05 Oct Thu 12 Oct Thu 19 Oct Thu 26 Oct Thu 02 Nov Thu 09 Nov

Fri 13 Oct Fri 20 Oct Fri 27 Oct Fri 03 Nov Fri 10 Nov Fri 17 Nov

MARFRET MARFRET

BANAK TG NIKE ERATO LUCIE SCHULTE STADT SEVILLA STADT CADIZ

Cycle 95 17050047 17050048 17050049 17050050 17050051 17050052

Fri 13 Oct Fri 20 Oct Fri 27 Oct Fri 03 Nov Fri 10 Nov Fri 17 Nov

Mon 16 Oct Mon 23 Oct Mon 30 Oct Mon 06 Nov Mon 13 Nov Mon 20 Nov

Tue 17 Oct Tue 24 Oct Tue 31 Oct Tue 07 Nov Tue 14 Nov Tue 21 Nov

Thu 19 Oct Thu 26 Oct Thu 02 Nov Thu 09 Nov Thu 16 Nov Thu 23 Nov

Fri 20 Oct Fri 27 Oct Fri 03 Nov Fri 10 Nov Fri 17 Nov Fri 24 Nov

Sat 21 Oct Sat 28 Oct Sat 04 Nov Sat 11 Nov Sat 18 Nov Sat 25 Nov

Mon 23 Oct Mon 30 Oct Mon 06 Nov Mon 13 Nov Mon 20 Nov Mon 27 Nov

Wed 01 Nov Wed 08 Nov Wed 15 Nov Wed 22 Nov Wed 29 Nov Wed 06 Dec

Thu 02 Nov Thu 09 Nov Thu 16 Nov Thu 23 Nov Thu 30 Nov Thu 07 Dec

Sun 05 Nov Sun 12 Nov Sun 19 Nov Sun 26 Nov Sun 03 Dec Sun 10 Dec

Tue 07 Nov Tue 14 Nov Tue 21 Nov Tue 28 Nov Tue 05 Dec Tue 12 Dec

Thu 09 Nov Thu 16 Nov Thu 23 Nov Thu 30 Nov Thu 07 Dec Thu 14 Dec

Sat 11 Nov Sat 18 Nov Sat 25 Nov Sat 02 Dec Sat 09 Dec Sat 16 Dec

Thu 16 Nov Thu 23 Nov Thu 30 Nov Thu 07 Dec Thu 14 Dec Thu 21 Dec

Fri 24 Nov Fri 01 Dec Fri 08 Dec Fri 15 Dec Fri 22 Dec Fri 29 Dec

MARFRET MARFRET

BANAK TG NIKE ERATO LUCIE SCHULTE STADT SEVILLA STADT CADIZ

Cycle 96 18050001 18050002 18050003 18050004 18050005 18050006

Fri 24 Nov Fri 01 Dec Fri 08 Dec Fri 15 Dec Fri 22 Dec Fri 29 Dec

Mon 27 Nov Mon 04 Dec Mon 11 Dec Mon 18 Dec Mon 25 Dec Mon 01 Jan

Tue 28 Nov Tue 05 Dec Tue 12 Dec Tue 19 Dec Tue 26 Dec Tue 02 Jan

Thu 30 Nov Thu 07 Dec Thu 14 Dec Thu 21 Dec Thu 28 Dec Thu 04 Jan

Fri 01 Dec Fri 08 Dec Fri 15 Dec Fri 22 Dec Fri 29 Dec Fri 05 Jan

Sat 02 Dec Sat 09 Dec Sat 16 Dec Sat 23 Dec Sat 30 Dec Sat 06 Jan

Mon 04 Dec Mon 11 Dec Mon 18 Dec Mon 25 Dec Mon 01 Jan Mon 08 Jan

Wed 13 Dec Wed 20 Dec Wed 27 Dec Wed 03 Jan Wed 10 Jan Wed 17 Jan

Thu 14 Dec Thu 21 Dec Thu 28 Dec Thu 04 Jan Thu 11 Jan Thu 18 Jan

Sun 17 Dec Sun 24 Dec Sun 31 Dec Sun 07 Jan Sun 14 Jan Sun 21 Jan

Tue 19 Dec Tue 26 Dec Tue 02 Jan Tue 09 Jan Tue 16 Jan Tue 23 Jan

Thu 21 Dec Thu 28 Dec Thu 04 Jan Thu 11 Jan Thu 18 Jan Thu 25 Jan

Sat 23 Dec Sat 30 Dec Sat 06 Jan Sat 13 Jan Sat 20 Jan Sat 27 Jan

Thu 28 Dec Thu 04 Jan Thu 11 Jan Thu 18 Jan Thu 25 Jan Thu 01 Feb

Fri 05 Jan Fri 12 Jan Fri 19 Jan Fri 26 Jan Fri 02 Feb Fri 09 Feb

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

HORAIRES SUSCEPTIBLES D'ETRE MODIFIES SANS PREAVIS

MANZANILLO ** connection with West Coast South America - see WCSA tab

Weekly service from Honduras Puerto Cortes and Mexico Altamira connecting French West Indies and MED via Moin

SERVED IN TRANSHIPMENT :

Venezuela : LA GUAIRA - PUERTO CABELLO

Colombia : BARRANQUILLA / SANTA MARTA

Perou : Callao

Haïti : PORT AU PRINCE
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